
OktoberfestOktoberfest
WHITNALL PARKWHITNALL PARK

Sat, Sept 24 	 11am-2pm 	 Heather Jean Maywood 	
	 3pm-6pm 	 The Skyliners
Sun, Sept 25 	 11am-2pm 	 Dobie Concertina Man 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Heather Jean Maywood
Sat, Oct 1 	 11am-2pm 	 Vern and the Originals 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Memory Makers
Sun, Oct 2 	 11am-2pm 	 Jeff Winard 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Memory Makers
Sat, Oct 8 	 11pm-2pm 	 Jeff Winard 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Kathy Ann
Sun, Oct 9 	 11am-2pm 	 Jeff Winard 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Heather Jean Maywood
Sat, Oct 15 	 11am-2pm 	 Memory Makers 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Vern and the Originals
Sun, Oct 16 	 11am-2pm	 Jeff Winard 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Kathy Ann
Sat, Oct 22 	 11am-2pm	 Memory Makers
	 3pm-6pm 	 The Jazz Whisperer 
Sun, Oct 23 	 11am-2pm 	 Vern and the Originals
	 3pm-6pm 	 Memory Makers 
Sat, Oct 29 	 11am-2pm 	 Jeff Winard 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Vern and the Originals 

Sun, Oct 30 	 11am-2pm 	 Memory Makers 
	 3pm-6pm 	 Kathy Ann

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS

BEER • LIVE MUSIC • FOOD 

Saturdays & Sundays
Sept 24 - Oct 30, 2016

11am - 6pm
Root River Pkwy / Whitnall Park

92nd St & College Ave, Greendale, near Picnic Area #1

COUNTYPARKS.COM


